
 

       MARION COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
 

Wednesday, December 2, 2015 
Board Session 9:00 a.m. 

 
Courthouse Square 

  555 Court Street NE, Salem 
 

 
PUBLIC COMMENT 

 
PRESENTATION 

 
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
Present Certificates of Appreciation to Marion County Fire Districts. – Ed Flick 
 

CONSENT 
 
HEALTH 
Approve Amendment #1 to the Contract for Services with Healthcare Resource 
Group, LLC for medical coding consulting services to extend through June 30, 2016 
and add an additional $12,000. 
 
PUBLIC WORKS 
Approve an order extending Comcast Cable Franchise agreement through December 
31, 2016. 
 
Schedule adoption of an administrative ordinance for Legislative Amendment (LA) 
15-002/ Urban Zone Code for December 9, 2015. 
 
Receive hearings officer’s recommendation for Zone Change/Comprehensive Plan 
Amendment (ZC/CP) Case #15-001/Coastal Forest Products, LLC. 
 

ACTION 
 
HEALTH 
1. Consider approval of an order increasing the Vital Records fee schedule effective 
January 1, 2016 – Richard Sherman 
 
 

1 
 



 

PUBLIC HEARINGS 
9:30 A.M. 

 
 
 
None. 
 
 
If you require interpreter assistance, an assistive listening device, large print material or other 
accommodations, call 503-588-5212 at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting. TTY 503-588-5168 Si 
necesita servicios de interprete, equipo auditivo, material copiado en letra grande, o culaquier otra 
acomodacion, por favor llame al 503-588-5212 por lo menos 48 horas con anticipacion a la reunion.     TTY 
503-588-5168 Marion County is on the Internet at: www.co.marion.or.us 

2 
 

http://www.co.marion.or.us/

	MARION COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

